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AC DESC ORB 677-769. 

LIVINGSTON SHELLEY NORTON LIVING TRUST DATED APRIL
P O BOX 6
MURPHY, NC 28906

21-3S-17-05548-000
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178,432

1537/151 4/02/2025 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LIVINGSTON SHELLEY

LIVINGSTON SHELLEY 

1343/0101 8/11/2017 WD Q I 01 101,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATHERINE H WEBB

SHELLEY LIVINGSTON
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XFOB:1:1: WEST MH

26915 M H 375 04/09/2008

16447 M H 125 12/30/1999

HX Base Yr

1327 NE VOSS RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0201 02 1,902 130.9850 123.13 234,193 2007 2007 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

3 MANUF 1  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1894

BAS 1,894 100 1,894 128,264

FOP 24 35 8 542

1,918 1,902 128,806

BAS= W76 S14 E8 S14 E21 FOP= E6 N4 W6 S4$ N4 E6 S5 E14 N1 E19
N14 E8 N14$.
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1 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 600

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

10,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 9,500.00 8,075.00 8,075

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 9,500.00 8,075.00 24,225


